BREAKFAST SERVED 7/AM-10AM

EGGS

HASH BROWNS

BACON $1.29 EA
SAUSAGE $1.59 EA
BISCUIT & GRAVY SMALL $2.59
TOASTER SANDWICH

TOAST

BISCUIT

BAGEL

PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST

MILK SMALL $0.99  MEeDIUM $1.69

$2.49
S2.89

3 FOR $3.49
2 FOR $3.09
LARGE $4.19
$4.69
$0.79
$0.99
$1.59

2 FOR $4.39
LARGE $2.19

Cardinal Jreakfast §8.09

2 EGGY, HASH BROWNS, 2 BACON OR SAUSAGE, BISCUIT, MEDIUM DRINK

Joaslen Special §7.29

TOASTER SANDWICH, HASH BROWNS, MEDIUM DRINK

P

acardinal
Cam =\ [ =

Meal Combo 57.99

INCLUDES SMALL FRIES OR CURLY FRIES ¢ MEDIUM DRINK

ADD $0.30 FOR LARGE DRINK

BLT SANDWICH
1/4 LB HAMBURGER
1/4 LB CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN STRIP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN
GRILLED CHEESE

7:00 AM -1.30 PM

LUNCH SERVED 11AM-1:30PM

MUSHROOMS

FRIED PICKLES
CHEESE CURDS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
ONION PETALS

FRIES (REGULAR OR CURLY)

TATOR TOTS
CRISPITO

CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE
SMALL SALAD
LARGE SALAD

SMALL $0.89
MEDIUM S1.19

LARGE $1.35

$1.99 EA

$0.89

$1.19

8 FOR $2.99
12 FOR $3.29
12 FOR $3.49

4 FOR $3.49

$3.29
$2.29
$2.29
$1.99
3 FOR $5.89
$4.79
$4.99
$5.79
$7.79

$0.99
$1.39



